GOLMAYO - LAGUNAS DE NEILA

160,0 kms.

19/08/2023 17:07:43 ’

GENERAL 666,1 kms. MEDIA: 40,568 km/h Pag. 1 ‘
1° 1 ROGLIC, Primoz SLO TJV 16:24:49 92 21" 61° 131 ABREHA, Negasi Haylu ETH Q36 a 25:19 259
2° 41 VLASOQV, Aleksandr BOH a 39 26 12" 62° 17 BARTA, William USA MOV a 25:44 287
3° 21 YATES, Adam Richard GBR UAD a 42 57 13" 63° 62 BATTISTELLA, Samuele ITA AST a 26:48 217
4° 136 HOWSON, Damien AUS Q36 a 2:07 89 64° 45 KAMNA, Lennard GER BOH a 27:41 297
50 12 RUBIO REYES, Einer Augusto COL MOV a 3:25 117 65° 125 FANCELLU, Alessandro ITA EOK a 27:47 255
6° 22 BENNETT, George NZL UAD a 3:39 83 66° 87 EZQUERRA MUELA, Jesus ESP BBH a 28:09 222
7° 66 ROMO OLIVER, Javier ESP AST a 3:42 65 67° 82 LANGELLOTTI, Victor MON BBH a 28:33 285
8° 26 VINE, Jay AUS UAD a 4:33 67 68° 76 VENDRAME, Andrea ITA  ACT a 28:37 217
9° 67 LOPEZ GRANIZO, Harold Martin  ECU AST a 5223 107 2" 69° 54 KEUKELEIRE, Jens BEL EFE a 30:07 320

10° 113 BOU COMPANY, Joan ESP EUS a 527 112 3" 70° 46 LUHRS, Luis-Joe GER BOH a 30:23 227

11° 102 CASTRILLO ZAPATER, Pablo ESP EKP a 6:02 111 71° 44 KORETZKY, Victor FRA BOH a 30:57 223

12° 104 GARCIA PIERNA, Raul ESP EKP a 6:06 70 4 72° 121 GAVAZZI, Francesco ITA  EOK a 31:35 313

13° 101 BERRADE FERNANDEZ, Urko ESP EKP a 6:46 108 73° 3 BOUWMAN, Koen NED TJV a 32:53 280

14° 71 PRODHOMME, Nicolas FRA ACT a 6:55 86 74° 115 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA, Asier ESP EUS a 32:59 318

15° 13 VERONA QUINTANILLA, Carlos ESP MOV a 6:58 143 75° 33 GRADEK, Kamil POL TBV a 33:.04 318

16° 56 QUINN, Sean USA EFE a 7:02 79 76° 5 LEEMREIZE, Gijs NED TJV a 33:17 315

17° 135 DONOVAN, Mark GBR Q36 a 7:28 99 77° 93 AMEZQUETA MORENO, Julen ESP CJR a 33:36 327

18° 6 TRATNIK, Jan SLO TJV a 7:40 100 78° 94 ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA, Jos ESP CJR a 33:48 320

19° 34 KEPPLINGER, Rainer AUT TBV a 7:46 147 79° 25 ALVES OLIVEIRA, lvo Manuel POR UAD a 3555 333

20° 95 HAILEMICHAEL, Mulu Kinfe ETH CJR a 817 123 80° 36 SUTTERLIN, Jasha GER TBV a 36:22 294

21° 127 BAIS, Mattia ITA  EOK a 819 125 1 81° 14 MAS BONET, Luis Guillermo ESP MOV a 37:.09 264

22° 35 PERNSTEINER, Hermann AUT TBV a 9:05 160 82° 147 ESTELRICH CABANELLAS, Mate ESP EHE a 38:07 340

23° 111 MARTIN SANZ, Gotzon ESP EUS a 9:58 93 83° 24 NOVAK, Domen SLO UAD a 38:37 307

24° 144 GARCIA SORIANO, Jose Maria ESP EHE a 10:23 180 84° 106 MARQUEZ ROMAN, Marti ESP EKP a 40:41 338

250 7 VALTER, Attila HUN TJV a 11:39 84 85° 23 MOLANO BENAVIDES, Juan Set COL UAD a 42:45 255 10"

26° 124 SEVILLA LOPEZ, Diego Pablo ESP EOK a 11:45 174 86° 146 MARTIN MUNOZ, Jose Maria ESP EHE a 43:.03 312

27° 55 KUDUS, Merhawi ERI EFE a 12:39 145 87° 105 VAN DER TUUK, Danny NED EKP a 43:28 364

28° 31 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ, Santiago COL TBV a 12:57 100 6" 88° 4 AFFINI, Edoardo ITA TIV a 44:13 278 4"

29° 2 GESINK, Robert NED TJV a 14:.02 175 89° 142 BENNASSAR ROSSELLO, Joan ESP EHE a 45:45 339

30° 74 WARBASSE, Lawrence USA ACT a 14:.06 177 90° 84 PENALVER ANIORTE, Manuel ESP BBH a 46:39 283

31° 83 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA, Ander ESP BBH a 16:04 161 91° 81 FUENTES PANIEGO, Angel ESP BBH a 48:30 367 3"

32° 11 LAZKANO LOPEZ, Oier ESP MOV a 16:17 117 10"

33° 16 ARCAS, Jorge ESP MOV a 16:33 167

34° 15 GARCIA CORTINA, Ivan ESP MOV a 16:36 92 6"

35° 51 CAICEDO, Jonathan ECU EFE a 16:40 161

36° 91 PRADES REVERTER, Eduard ESP CJR a 16:42 111

37° 112 CANAL BLANCO, Carlos ESP EUS a 16:47 113 2"

38° 143 FAURA ASENSIO, Jose Luis ESP EHE a 16:54 215

39° 86 BOL, Jetse NED BBH a 17:06 165 3"

40° 114 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA, ESP EUS a 17:25 156

41° 32 CARUSO, Damiano ITA  TBV a 17:41 158

42° 61 SANCHEZ, Luis Leon ESP AST a 17:42 189

43° 37 ZAMBANINI, Edoardo ITA TBV a 17:50 144

44° 53 CEPEDA, Alexander Jefferson ECU EFE a 17:53 166

45° 134 CONCA, Filippo ITA Q36 a 19:08 210

46° 133 BRAMBILLA, Gianluca ITA Q36 a 19:31 108

47° 52 CAMARGO PINEDA, Diego Andrc COL EFE a 20:26 219

48° 117 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xat ESP EUS a 20:39 224 2"

49° 65 FELLINE, Fabio ITA AST a 20:41 195

50° 77 VERSCHUREN, Killian FRA ACT a 21:03 244

51° 132 BADILATTI, Matteo SUl Q36 a 21:58 228

52° 141 MOLENAAR, Alex NED EHE a 22:.01 225

53° 27 GIBBONS, Ryan RSA UAD a 22:24 181

54° 85 SANCHEZ MAYO, Pelayo ESP BBH a 22:41 262

55° 42 FABBRO, Matteo ITA  BOH a 22:50 190 1"

56° 75 PARET PEINTRE, Valentin FRA ACT a 23:31 208

57° 97 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Tho URU CJR a 23:42 216

58° 137 ROSSKOPF, Joseph USA Q36 a 23:45 221

59° 47 PALZER, Anton GER BOH a 23:45 233

60° 63 DOMBROWSKI, Joseph Lloyd USA AST a 24:32 238 1"
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GENERAL POR PUNTOS

10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
Qo

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°

290

30°

31°
32°
33°

340

35°

36°
37°
38°

41
21
31
11
15
23
136
12
26
51
133
104

66
44
56
67
113
22
76

42
71
84
102

32
34
111
14
127
37
52
91
135
95
112

ROGLIC, Primoz

VLASOQV, Aleksandr

YATES, Adam Richard
BUITRAGO SANCHEZ, Santiago
LAZKANO LOPEZ, Oier
GARCIA CORTINA, Ivan

MOLANO BENAVIDES, Juan Sebastian

HOWSON, Damien

RUBIO REYES, Einer Augusto
VINE, Jay

CAICEDO, Jonathan
BRAMBILLA, Gianluca
GARCIA PIERNA, Raul
AFFINI, Edoardo

ROMO OLIVER, Javier
KORETZKY, Victor

QUINN, Sean

LOPEZ GRANIZO, Harold Martin
BOU COMPANY, Joan
BENNETT, George
VENDRAME, Andrea
VALTER, Attila

FABBRO, Matteo
PRODHOMME, Nicolas
PENALVER ANIORTE, Manuel
CASTRILLO ZAPATER, Pablo
TRATNIK, Jan

CARUSO, Damiano
KEPPLINGER, Rainer
MARTIN SANZ, Gotzon

MAS BONET, Luis Guillermo
BAIS, Mattia

ZAMBANINI, Edoardo
CAMARGO PINEDA, Diego Andres
PRADES REVERTER, Eduard
DONOVAN, Mark
HAILEMICHAEL, Mulu Kinfe
CANAL BLANCO, Carlos
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SLO

GBR
CoL
ESP
ESP
COL
AUS
CoL
AUS
ECU
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
USA
ECU
ESP
NZL
ITA
HUN
ITA
FRA
ESP
ESP
SLO
ITA
AUT
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
COoL
ESP
GBR
ETH
ESP

JUMBO-VISMA

BORA - HANSGROHE

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
MOVISTAR TEAM

MOVISTAR TEAM

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
JUMBO-VISMA

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

AG2R CITROEN TEAM
JUMBO-VISMA

BORA - HANSGROHE

AG2R CITROEN TEAM
BURGOS-BH

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
JUMBO-VISMA

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
MOVISTAR TEAM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
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GENERAL MONTANA
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YATES, Adam Richard

ROGLIC, Primoz

VLASOQV, Aleksandr

VINE, Jay

BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier
HOWSON, Damien

FABBRO, Matteo

RUBIO REYES, Einer Augusto
BUITRAGO SANCHEZ, Santiago
BAIS, Mattia

LAZKANO LOPEZ, Oier

BOL, Jetse

ROMO OLIVER, Javier
CAICEDO, Jonathan

BENNETT, George

CANAL BLANCO, Carlos
VALTER, Attila

CASTRILLO ZAPATER, Pablo
DOMBROWSKI, Joseph Lloyd
PRODHOMME, Nicolas
WARBASSE, Lawrence
CARUSO, Damiano

GARCIA PIERNA, Raul

BOU COMPANY, Joan
KEPPLINGER, Rainer
BOUWMAN, Koen
ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA, Josu
GESINK, Robert

BRAMBILLA, Gianluca
CAMARGO PINEDA, Diego Andres
FUENTES PANIEGO, Angel
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GBR
SLO

AUS
ESP
AUS
ITA
COL
CcoL
ITA
ESP
NED
ESP
ECU
NZL
ESP
HUN
ESP
USA
FRA
USA
ITA
ESP
ESP
AUT
NED
ESP
NED
ITA
CoL
ESP

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
JUMBO-VISMA

BORA - HANSGROHE

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE
MOVISTAR TEAM

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
MOVISTAR TEAM
BURGOS-BH

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
UAE TEAM EMIRATES
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
JUMBO-VISMA

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
AG2R CITROEN TEAM

AG2R CITROEN TEAM
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
JUMBO-VISMA

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
JUMBO-VISMA

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
BURGOS-BH
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GOLMAYO - LAGUNAS DE NEILA

19/08/2023 17:05:41 ’

GENERAL JOVEN Pag. 1 ‘
1° 7° 66 ROMO OLIVER, Javier ESP AST 16:28:31
2° 9° 67 LOPEZ GRANIZO, Harold Martir ECU AST a 141
3° 11° 102 CASTRILLO ZAPATER, Pablo ESP EKP a 2:20
4° 12° 104 GARCIA PIERNA, Raul ESP EKP a 2:24
50 16° 56 QUINN, Sean USA EFE a 3:20
6° 17° 135 DONOVAN, Mark GBR Q36 a 3:46
7° 20° 95 HAILEMICHAEL, Mulu Kinfe ETH CJR a 4:35
8° 28° 31 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ, Santiagr COL TBV a 9:15
9° 32° 11 LAZKANO LOPEZ, Oier ESP MOV a 12:35
10° 37° 112 CANAL BLANCO, Carlos ESP EUS a 13:05
11° 38° 143 FAURA ASENSIO, Jose Luis ESP EHE a 13:12
12° 43° 37 ZAMBANINI, Edoardo ITA TBV a 14:.08
13° 48° 117 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xe ESP EUS a 16:57
14° 50° 77 VERSCHUREN, Killian FRA ACT a 17:21
15° 52° 141 MOLENAAR, Alex NED EHE a 18:19
16° 54° 85 SANCHEZ MAYO, Pelayo ESP BBH a 18:59
17° 56° 75 PARET PEINTRE, Valentin FRA ACT a 19:49
18° 57° 97 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Th URU CJR a 20:00
19° 61° 131 ABREHA, Negasi Haylu ETH Q36 a 21:37
20° 65° 125 FANCELLU, Alessandro ITA EOK a 24:.05
21° 70° 46 LUHRS, Luis-Joe GER BOH a 2641
22° 76° 5 LEEMREIZE, Gijs NED TJV a 29:35
23° 78° 94 ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA, Jc ESP CJR a 30:06
24° 82° 147 ESTELRICH CABANELLAS, Ma ESP EHE a 34:25
25° 86° 146 MARTIN MUNOZ, Jose Maria ESP EHE a 39:21
26° 87° 105 VAN DER TUUK, Danny NED EKP a 39:46
27° 89° 142 BENNASSAR ROSSELLO, Joar ESP EHE a 42:03
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GENERAL BURGALES

1° 81 FUENTES PANIEGO, Angel ESP BURGOS-BH 17:13:19

GENERAL ESPAROLES |

1° 66 ROMO OLIVER, Javier ESP ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 16:28:31

2° 113 BOU COMPANY, Joan ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 1:45

3° 102 CASTRILLO ZAPATER, Pablo ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a 2:20

4° 104 GARCIA PIERNA, Raul ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a 2:24

5° 101 BERRADE FERNANDEZ, Urko ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a 3:04

6° 13 VERONA QUINTANILLA, Carlos ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a 3:16

7° 111 MARTIN SANZ, Gotzon ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 6:16

8° 144 GARCIA SORIANO, Jose Maria ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA a 6:41

9° 124 SEVILLA LOPEZ, Diego Pablo ESP EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM a 8:03
10° 83 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA, Ander ESP BURGOS-BH a 12:22
11° 11 LAZKANO LOPEZ, Oier ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a 12:35
12° 16 ARCAS, Jorge ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a 12:51
13° 15 GARCIA CORTINA, Ivan ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a 12:54
14° 91 PRADES REVERTER, Eduard ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA a 13:00
15° 112 CANAL BLANCO, Carlos ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 13:05
16° 143 FAURA ASENSIO, Jose Luis ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA a 13:12
17° 114 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA, Ibai ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 13:43
18° 61 SANCHEZ, Luis Leon ESP ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a 14:00
19° 117 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 16:57
20° 85 SANCHEZ MAYO, Pelayo ESP BURGOS-BH a 18:59
21° 87 EZQUERRA MUELA, Jesus ESP BURGOS-BH a 24:27
22° 115 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA, Asier ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a 29:17
23° 93 AMEZQUETA MORENO, Julen ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA a 29:54
24° 94 ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA, Josu ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA a 30:06
25° 14 MAS BONET, Luis Guillermo ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a 33:27
26° 147 ESTELRICH CABANELLAS, Mateu ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA a 34:25
27° 106 MARQUEZ ROMAN, Marti ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a 36:59
28° 146 MARTIN MUNOZ, Jose Maria ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA a 39:21
29° 142 BENNASSAR ROSSELLO, Joan Marti ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA a 42:03
30° 84 PENALVER ANIORTE, Manuel ESP BURGOS-BH a 42:57
31° 81 FUENTES PANIEGO, Angel ESP BURGOS-BH a 44:48
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GENERAL EQUIPOS

10
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
80
9o

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
JUMBO-VISMA

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
MOVISTAR TEAM

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

AG2R CITROEN TEAM

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE
ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA
BURGOS-BH

UAD
TV
EKP
MOV
Q36
AST
EFE
TBV
EUS
ACT
CJR
EOK
BOH
EHE
BBH

48:53:10
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a 5:17
a 9:25
12:09
13:28
16:12
17:12
18:23
20:23
22:02
26:55
32:06
35:57
37:13
40:32
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